Grand Valley
Cap ‘n’ Ballers

Spring Shoot 2013

May 3-5, 2013
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

Joe & Patty German
Camilla LaViolette
Kayla Clarke
Joshua Clarke

Gary Kern

Bill Barnum
Karen Barnum
Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Tom Verburg

Wilmot Herrick
Gary McLeod

Jon Stamp

Ron Lowell

Joseph McAllister

Barbara McAllister
Cal Meabon

Toni Meabon

Ray Burd

Jon Snyder

Cheryl Snyder
Khalan Roe
Trent Roe

Ed Dennis

Ben Kerkstra

Ryan Bazan

Sue Kerkstra
Keith Phillips
Tony Baughman
Wayne Baughman

Gage VanHarn
Ed Simpson
Casey Kern
Jasper Kern
Tom Knight

Paul Vanslooten
Dennis Priddy
Kurt Nienhouse
Tim Baughman
Mark Nienhouse

05-04-2013
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461
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463

Billy Thurkettle
* *x % VOID * *x %

Les Vandrie

Rich Vandermeulen
Mike Barnes

Aaron Wheeler
Ellie Wheeler
Owen Wheeler
Ed Henson

Jake Simpson

Christina Combs
Mark Dickinson
Kim Wheeler
Pete Gunn

John DeVries

Billy Herrick
Ann Herrick
Leanne Pierce
Ian Gaughan
Aaron Ruthruff

Dan Povenz
Adam Bieber
Travis Kinzer



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

05-04-2013
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 18 25yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 2 13 50yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 3 10 100yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 4 19 25yd Open Sights
MATCH - 5 15 50yd Open Sights
MATCH - 6 12 100yd Open Sights
MATCH - 7 17 25yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 8 13 50yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 9 9 100yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 10 6 25yd Women's AMS
MATCH - 11 5 50yd Women's AMS
MATCH - 13 15 25yd Novelty AMS
MATCH - 14 16 50yd Novelty AMS
MATCH - 17 12 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 13 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 23 5 25yd 12 & Under
MATCH - 24 4 50yd 12 & Under
MATCH - 25 0 25yd 13 to lé6yrs
MATCH - 26 0 50yd 13 to léyrs
MATCH - 27 11 25yd Pistol/Revolver

MATCH - 29 9 50yd Pistol/Revolver

222 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

25yd Any Metallic Sights

(1)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

424
450
425
433
405

432
460
410
430
446

453
435
431

Marcie Anderson
Tim Baughman
Tony Baughman
Mark Nienhouse

Russell Anderson

Ed Dennis
Jake Simpson
Ben Kerkstra
Casey Kern
Gary Kern

Ed Simpson
Aaron Ruthruff
Tom Verburg
Wayne Baughman
Aaron Wheeler

Kim Wheeler
Tom Knight
Gage VanHarn

28
28
27
19
18

10
10
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DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(2 ) 50yd Any Metallic Sights
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 408 Russell Anderson 48 1
2nd 424 Ed Dennis 46 2
3rd 440 Mark Nienhouse 44 0
430 Wayne Baughman 37 0
439 Tim Baughman 37 0
410 Tom Verburg 36 0
425 Ben Kerkstra 36 0
409 Marcie Anderson 27 0
433 Casey Kern 25 0
432 Ed Simpson 20 1
405 Gary Kern 18 0
460 Aaron Ruthruff 17 0

431 Gage VanHarn 16 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(3 ) 100yd Any Metallic Sights

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

440
430
429
409
425

Russell Anderson
Casey Kern

Ed Simpson

Tom Verburg

Ed Dennis

Mark Nienhouse
Wayne Baughman
Tony Baughman
Marcie Anderson
Ben Kerkstra

29
24
22
15
12
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DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(4 ) 25yd Open Sights
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 432 Ed Simpson 45 0
2nd 440 Mark Nienhouse 45 0
3rd 408 Russell Anderson 42 0
-—= 439 Tim Baughman 42 0
450 Jake Simpson 36 0
410 Tom Verburg 33 0
424 Ed Dennis 26 1
438 Kurt Nienhouse 26 0
405 Gary Kern 26 0
409 Marcie Anderson 24 0
430 Wayne Baughman 19 0
406 Bill Barnum 17 0
425 Ben Kerkstra 17 0
460 Aaron Ruthruff 10 1
453 Kim Wheeler 9 0
431 Gage VanHarn 9 0
435 Tom Knight 0 0
446 Aaron Wheeler 0 0
433 Casey Kern 0 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

50yd Open Sights

(5)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

432
430
413
433
409

435
450
410
405
431

Mark Nienhouse
Bill Barnum
Ed Dennis

Ben Kerkstra
Kurt Nienhouse

Ed Simpson
Wayne Baughman
Jon Stamp
Casey Kern
Marcie Anderson

Tom Knight
Jake Simpson
Tom Verburg
Gary Kern
Gage VanHarn

34
28
26
25
24

18
17
17
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

100yd Open Sights

(6)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

450
438
406
440
408

410
425

Casey Kern

Ed Dennis

Ed Simpson
Wayne Baughman
Marcie Anderson

Jake Simpson
Kurt Nienhouse
Bill Barnum
Mark Nienhouse
Russell Anderson

Tom Verburg
Ben Kerkstra

28
27
27
27
25

24
20
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

25yd Flint Open Sights
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COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

440
406
439
407
410

438
413
417
418
419

435
409

Russell Anderson

Ed Dennis

Joseph McAllister

Gary Kern
Wayne Baughman

Mark Nienhouse
Bill Barnum
Tim Baughman
Karen Barnum
Tom Verburg

Kurt Nienhouse
Jon Stamp

Cal Meabon
Toni Meabon
Ray Burd

Tom Knight
Marcie Anderson

38
38
38
37
37

34
32
31
28
28

28
27
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(8 ) 50yd Flint Open Sights

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

407
413
406
430
409

419
438
405

Tom Verburg
Russell Anderson
Ed Dennis

Mark Nienhouse
Tim Baughman

Karen Barnum
Jon Stamp

Bill Barnum
Wayne Baughman
Marcie Anderson

Ray Burd
Kurt Nienhouse
Gary Kern

29
27
27
25
16

16
16
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(9 ) 100yd Flint Open Sights
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

st 424 Ed Dennis 43 1
2nd 410 Tom Verburg 39 0
3rd 408 Russell Anderson 34 0
407 Karen Barnum 29 0

406 Bill Barnum 24 0

430 Wayne Baughman 22 0

409 Marcie Anderson 20 0

440 Mark Nienhouse 14 0

438 Kurt Nienhouse 12 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

25yd Women's AMS

(10 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

Toni Meabon

Marcie Anderson
Kim Wheeler

Karen Barnum
Barbara McAllister

Leanne Pierce
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(11 ) 50yd Women's AMS
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Marcie Anderson 45 1
Barbara McAllister 40 1
Karen Barnum 40 0
Leanne Pierce 38 1
Toni Meabon 38 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

25yd Novelty AMS

(13

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

410
409
453
416
405

433
431
458
446
402

Russell Anderson
Ben Kerkstra

Tim Baughman
Wayne Baughman
Ed Dennis

Tom Verburg

Marcie Anderson
Kim Wheeler
Barbara McAllister
Gary Kern

Casey Kern

Gage VanHarn
Leanne Pierce
Aaron Wheeler
Camilla LaViolette

27
18
18
18
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

50yd Novelty AMS

(14 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

410
429
432
416
425

430
458
406
433
446

431

Marcie Anderson
Russell Anderson
Gary Kern

Ed Dennis

Jake Simpson

Tom Verburg

Tony Baughman

Ed Simpson

Barbara McAllister
Ben Kerkstra

Wayne Baughman
Leanne Pierce
Bill Barnum
Casey Kern
Aaron Wheeler

Gage VanHarn

42
42
41
38
35

33
33
26
16
14
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013
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COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

25yd Trade Gun
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DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

419
409
413
417
416

405
412

Ed Dennis

Karen Barnum
Bill Barnum
Russell Anderson
Tony Baughman

Ray Burd

Marcie Anderson
Jon Stamp

Cal Meabon

Barbara McAllister

Gary Kern
Gary McLeod

41
41
39
32
31

26
18
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(18

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

50yd Trade Gun
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DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

409
419
429
416
405

408
461
412

Karen Barnum
Cal Meabon
Ed Dennis
Jon Stamp
Bill Barnum

Marcie Anderson
Ray Burd

Tony Baughman
Barbara McAllister
Gary Kern

Russell Anderson
Dan Povenz
Gary McLeod

43
41
41
41
39

36
34
12
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(23 ) 25yd 12 & Under
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Owen Wheeler 44 0
Ellie Wheeler 33 0
Ryan Bazan 28 0
Adam Bieber 25 0
Jasper Kern 22 0
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(24 ) 50yd 12 & Under
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 447 Ellie Wheeler 48 1
2nd 448 Owen Wheeler 43 0
3rd 462 Adam Bieber 43 0
434 Jasper Kern 34 0
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(25 ) 25yd 13 to léyrs

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(26 ) 50yd 13 to loyrs

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(27 ) 25yd Pistol/Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 424 Ed Dennis 89 1
2nd 405 Gary Kern 87 1
3rd 430 Wayne Baughman 87 1
429 Tony Baughman 87 0

408 Russell Anderson 87 0

440 Mark Nienhouse 83 0

417 Cal Meabon 78 1

412 Gary McLeod 78 1

438 Kurt Nienhouse 78 0

418 Toni Meabon 75 0

409 Marcie Anderson 73 0
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2013

(29 ) 50yd Pistol/Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 440 Mark Nienhouse 82 1
2nd 408 Russell Anderson 79 1
3rd 429 Tony Baughman 76 0
424 Ed Dennis 72 0

430 Wayne Baughman 66 1

438 Kurt Nienhouse 60 0

405 Gary Kern 47 0

409 Marcie Anderson 45 0

412 Gary McLeod 35 0



